
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 July 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TANHAJI 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 04/07/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2D. Warren 527325 5/4276

 2 STREET BRAWLER Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 8P 4/1/2M. Clayton 496766 14/4195

 3 POLLY WILSON 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/07/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/1P. Steedman 532624 5/4174

 4 FALCON FLY Last start winner BAT, 05/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1P. Steedman 539378 4/3228

 5 HE'S ACE Last start winner GBN, 02/07/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1R. Matic 498469 7/3222

 6 REMOVALIST Last start winner RIC, 23/06/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1M. Murphy 533477 4/3216

 7 PRINCE CREED Last start winner BAT, 05/07/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1P. Steedman 539382 4/3207

 8 ONYX CHIEF Last start winner GBN, 02/07/2021, R3, P 1P 7M 2M 5/3M. Clayton 487666 6/1201

 9 ZIPPING TRENT Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 11/5237

 10 ROYAL SWEETIE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3D. Warren 534568 3/1177

 11 HEY DREAMER Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 8P 5/3L. Worthy 498460 7/1159

 12 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2R. Arnold 521985 3/2159

 13 TRUMP CARD Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R12, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1L. Hannaford 499812 7/6111

 14 NEWTOWN JET 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R12, P 3P 5Y 6Y 5/4R. Camilleri 523860 2/088

 15 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4M. Hardman 537328 3/0218

 16 BACI BACI Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2N. Tetley 532350 3/2188

 17 HIBISCUS MOON 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3A. Rowe 528707 3/1180

 18 HERMANITA Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R5, P 5P 1M 5P 5/1D. Matic 491158 10/5179

 19 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 4/3177

 20 HAY JILL Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/3174

 21 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4M. Murphy 533481 1/0134

 22 UNDERWORLD RAMA Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3M 6P 5/1S. Sundstrom 491543 5/4126

 23 GETAWAY DRIVER Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R4, P 8P 7M 5P 5/1S. Hazlett 490572 5/3122

 24 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1R. Gold 495462 6/4105

 25 FEARLESS PHOENIX 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/097

 26 OOGWAY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hannaford 536073 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 July 2021

P 5 350 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOGGINS Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/4K. Markham 519445 2/0207

 2 MERSEY MARVEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/3K. Markham 532492 2/1141

 3 PURE VISION 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 3P 5/4M. Murphy 533481 1/0134

 4 ELLE'S A STAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4D. Warren 527029 1/0129

 5 NORDIC AMY Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 2P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/0123

 6 RITZA REBEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4S. Hazlett 539118 1/0107

 7 NOBLE STREET Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 2P 5/4M. Clayton 526240 1/0105

 8 GRAND SAFARI Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4M. Murphy 539480 1/0105

 9 ROMAN BEAR Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4R. Matic 532964 1/099

 10 FEARLESS PHOENIX 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/097

 11 OOGWAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hannaford 536073 1/096

 12 MY BRO BARDO Grade order Grade 5 5P 6M 5M 5/4S. Barton 472177 2/095

 13 FASCINATE HANNAH Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/4S. Hazlett 523975 1/089

 14 NEWTOWN JET 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5Y 6Y 5/4R. Camilleri 523860 2/088

 15 MANILA FRED Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7Y 5/4G. Sheather 530382 1/087

 16 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4A. Tutt 532471 1/084

 17 EBONY EDITION Grade order Grade 5 7P 6Y 8P 5/4G. Sheather 531674 2/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 July 2021

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FALCON FLY Last start winner BAT, 05/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1P. Steedman 539378 4/3228

 2 HE'S ACE Last start winner GBN, 02/07/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1R. Matic 498469 7/3222

 3 REMOVALIST Last start winner RIC, 23/06/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1M. Murphy 533477 4/3216

 4 PRINCE CREED Last start winner BAT, 05/07/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1P. Steedman 539382 4/3207

 5 ONYX CHIEF Last start winner GBN, 02/07/2021, R3, P 1P 7M 2M 5/3M. Clayton 487666 6/1201

 6 ZIPPING TRENT Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 11/5237

 7 ROYAL SWEETIE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3D. Warren 534568 3/1177

 8 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2R. Arnold 521985 3/2159

 9 HEY DREAMER Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 8P 5/3L. Worthy 498460 7/1159

 10 ELLE'S A STAR Last start placegetter NOW, 04/07/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4D. Warren 527029 1/0129

 11 TRUMP CARD Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R12, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1L. Hannaford 499812 7/6111

 12 NEWTOWN JET 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R12, P 3P 5Y 6Y 5/4R. Camilleri 523860 2/088

 13 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4M. Hardman 537328 3/0218

 14 GOGGINS Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4K. Markham 519445 2/0207

 15 BACI BACI Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2N. Tetley 532350 3/2188

 16 HIBISCUS MOON 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3A. Rowe 528707 3/1180

 17 HERMANITA Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R5, P 5P 1M 5P 5/1D. Matic 491158 10/5179

 18 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 4/3177

 19 HAY JILL Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/3174

 20 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score SLE, 04/04/2021, R4 5P 2P 2P 5/3K. Markham 532492 2/1141

 21 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4M. Murphy 533481 1/0134

 22 UNDERWORLD RAMA Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3M 6P 5/1S. Sundstrom 491543 5/4126

 23 GETAWAY DRIVER Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R4, P 8P 7M 5P 5/1S. Hazlett 490572 5/3122

 24 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1R. Gold 495462 6/4105

 25 NOBLE STREET Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4M. Clayton 526240 1/0105

 26 FEARLESS PHOENIX 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/097

 27 OOGWAY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hannaford 536073 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 July 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R2, P 3P M/1W. Butler 541246 0/0117

 2 ONE LAST FINALE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 14/05/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1D. Jenkins 531250 0/0106

 3 MISS ZAHNN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/06/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 3P M/1R. Gold 523456 0/062

 4 CRASH EDITION First start M/1J. Diehm 536216 0/00

 5 SONIC OAK 2 First start M/1A. Rowe 537503 0/00

 6 HIDDEN QUALITY Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 11/06/2021, R1, P 7P M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/033

 7 NO COMPLAINTS Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R2, P 5P 5Y M/1K. Mulrine 534295 0/052

 8 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1R. Gold 532777 0/042

 9 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R2, P 6P 7P M/1S. Sundstrom 534578 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 July 2021

P 5 440 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHORT TICKET Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 1C 4/1/2J. Lord 533176 7/4245

 2 MELLCAT BIG BOY Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Lord 536618 5/4210

 3 ZIPPING SHERRY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/1M. Wilcox 534238 4/3231

 4 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/2M. Hardman 537328 3/2218

 5 SPRINGVIEW MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 538883 3/2212

 6 CRUISER MODEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/3J. Lord 532360 6/2198

 7 YUKON BEAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/3B. Barton 532965 3/1195

 8 NORDIC INFERNO Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/3S. Sundstrom 534575 2/1180

 9 HIBISCUS MOON 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/3A. Rowe 528707 3/1180

 10 ONE SMART ONE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/2J. Lord 532355 6/3177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 July 2021

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON BARAK Last start winner WPK, 23/06/2021, R4, P 1P 1C 1P 5/2J. Fletcher 535180 4/3257

 2 GOT A TRUMP Last start winner SHP, 05/07/2021, R8 1P 3P 5P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528422 8/3201

 3 GOT A SCOOT Last start winner TEM, 19/06/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4P. Dooner 529677 1/0107

 4 TAW GENERAL Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4A. Rowe 528705 4/0171

 5 MELLCAT RED Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Clayton 536622 2/0168

 6 HE'S GIFTED Last start Provincial winner GBN, 02/07/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4J. Lord 534552 1/0152

 7 NORDIC ROMAN Last start Provincial winner GBN, 02/07/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534577 5/0129

 8 RITZA REBEL 2 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 02/07/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4S. Hazlett 539118 1/0107

 9 TANHAJI 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/07/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4D. Warren 527325 5/0276

 10 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4A. Rowe 528710 5/0234

 11 ASTON MATRICE Weighted points score NOW, 04/07/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3J. Fletcher 534637 4/1210

 12 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 05/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4L. Duncan 499367 8/0207

 13 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4K. Rowe 528709 4/0183

 14 ROYAL THUNDER Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4D. Warren 534571 1/0180

 15 ROYAL SWEETIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4D. Warren 534568 3/0177

 16 POLLY WILSON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/07/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4P. Steedman 532624 5/0174

 17 KECK'S ANGLE Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4R. Kaliwoda 523039 5/0162

 18 NATION'S CROWN Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4S. Hazlett 532750 3/0159

 19 UDEYAN BALE Weighted points score TEM, 03/07/2021, R4, Y 3Y 5Y 5P 5/3J. Fothergill 532331 6/1157

 20 OUR BRO HAZZA Weighted points score BAT, 05/07/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4M. Duncan 499372 3/0128

 21 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score BAT, 05/07/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3M. Murphy 532038 2/196

 22 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score WPK, 02/06/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2R. Camilleri 523863 4/394
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 July 2021

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANDIT BUTCH Last start placegetter BAT, 05/07/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1M. Murphy 533488 0/0131

 2 ONE LAST FINALE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 14/05/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1D. Jenkins 531250 0/0106

 3 OUR DASHER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 23/06/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 6P M/1C. Rushworth 532779 0/072

 4 LUCKY FERNANDO First start M/1M. Hardman 540272 0/00

 5 FANTASTIC KEARY First start M/1J. Fletcher 538117 0/00

 6 FERNANDO'S GLORY First start M/1W. Butler 542062 0/00

 7 SONIC OAK 1 First start M/1A. Rowe 537503 0/00

 8 MISTER KEY First start M/1K. Mulrine 536142 0/00

 9 ELSIE GLORIA Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 8P M/1L. Worthy 535117 0/050

 10 BANJO ANNIE Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 8P M/1L. Worthy 535113 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 July 2021

P 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB'S WAY Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 2/1/1C. Priestley 532457 8/7282

 2 ROMAN REMISS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R10, P 3P 2C 4P 2/1/1M. Wilcox 522011 18/5276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 July 2021

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUE WEST Last start winner GBN, 02/07/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2L. Hannaford 499810 10/6225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 July 2021

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WOW Last start winner GBN, 02/07/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 4C 1/2D. Matic 520938 20/19340

 2 ROMAN REMISS 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R10, P 3P 2C 4P 1/1M. Wilcox 522011 18/9276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 09 July 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT TO CASINO Last start placegetter GBN, 02/07/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 8C 3/1/2P. Dooner 520547 10/6204
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